Kristen Hoffman,

Construction Monitor Building
Community
Andres Salaverria Development
Patryk Wielgo Building
Thomas Peters Building

Ryan Harrison, Lake
County Backflow Building

Brittany Ledford Building
Jan Duron, New Atlantic

Chicago Building
Abbas Khan Finance

Monthly Totals

April 2025

Total Cost of Total Cost
FOIA Recouped
Requestor of Information Department Request by Village

$50.18

$20.78

$13.04

$25.60

$25.00

$75.54

$12.56

$25.00

$ 24770 $

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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