

April 2025

Requestor of Information	Department	Total Cost of FOIA Request	Total Cost Recouped by Village
Kristen Hoffman, Construction Monitor	Building	\$50.18	\$0.00
Andres Salaverria	Community Development	\$20.78	\$0.00
Patryk Wielgo	Building	\$13.04	\$0.00
Thomas Peters	Building	\$25.60	\$0.00
Ryan Harrison, Lake County Backflow	Building	\$25.00	\$0.00
Brittany Ledford	Building	\$75.54	\$0.00
Jan Duron, New Atlantic Chicago	Building	\$12.56	\$0.00
Abbas Khan	Finance	\$25.00	\$0.00
Monthly Totals		\$ 247.70	\$ -